
Christ Lutheran Pre-Kindergarten 
2026-27 School Year Tuition and Fees Form  Train Up a Child in God’s Love 

 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 
2026-27 School Year 

 

Our annual tuition can be paid in full with one payment, in 2 installments by semester, or in 10 installments by 

month. Listed below are the prices for our most popular plan of paying by month. 

 

5 days                    3 days                       2 days 

           Schedule            Price                  Schedule             Price              Schedule              Price              

 

 

Drop-In Rates 

AM Care Only: $15 per day 

PM Care Only: $20 per day 

AM and PM Care: $25 per day 

Parents not making prearrangements with the Director will be assessed the late pick-up charge of $10.00 for 

the first ten minutes and $5.00 for every minute thereafter. 

 

 

 

• One payment of the full tuition amount by the first day of school – 5% discount 

• Two payments (1/2 of the full amount in August and December) – 2% discount 

• Members of Christ Lutheran and employees of Christ Lutheran Pre-Kindergarten – 25% discount  

• Families with siblings – Full price for first child attending, 10% off tuition and enrollment fee for second 

child attending 

 

• $150 per child BEFORE April 1, 2026  

• $175 per child AFTER April 1, 2026 

• $200 per child AFTER June 1, 2026 

 

8:30a-3:00p $663  8:30a-3:00p $537  8:30a-3:00p $487 

7:00a-3:00p $777  7:00a-3:00p $633  7:00a-3:00p $569 

8:30a-5:45p $847  8:30a-5:45p $689  8:30a-5:45p $620 

7:00a-5:45p $948  7:00a-5:45p $772  7:00a-5:45p $700 

Additional Tuition Options 

Non-refundable Registration Fee 

 


